TRINGALE REALTY TRUST AND SAWMILL DEVELOPMENT CORP508-977-6533 9 REISLING ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

7/29 R + C PROPERTIES LLC 012000012F000 175 COURT STREET INSTALL THIRTY-EIGHT (38) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 6'5") @ 

14.06 KW - COMMERCIAL BUILDING.

ERECT THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY 

FIVE (365) GROUND MOUNTED SOLAR 

PANELSINCLUDING SITE WORK, 

DRAINAGE, FENCING, AND SECURITY. 

SUBJECT TO SITEPLAN REVIEW DATED 

7/18/19, DPW MEMO DATED 6/25/19, FIRE 

DEPARTMENT MEMO DATED 6/10/19.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20190946 Date Issued: 07/29/2019

Contractor: